
1 岡  野  令  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 6.86 2.77 4.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

2.70 2.77

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

4.09

2 糸  山  柚  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 6.60 2.18 4.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 0

2.10 2.18

Composition 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

4.42
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3 清  水  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 6.45 2.19 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.18 0.18-5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1

2.46 2.19

Composition 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.00 1.50 1.75

4.26

4 中  島  佳帆子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 6.40 2.73 3.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

2.70 2.73

Composition 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

3.67
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5 岡  野      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 12 6.21 2.13 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2.20 2.13

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

4.08

6 長  澤  由紀那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 5.95 2.12 3.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 -1

2.10 2.12

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

3.83
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7 曹      楊  琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑プレFSC 13 5.87 1.62 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.60 1.62

Composition 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

4.25

8 宋      佳  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ドリーム FC 1 5.58 2.08 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

2.20 2.08

Composition 1.00 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.50
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9 磯  崎  結梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 5.51 1.93 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -2

2.10 1.93

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.58

10 臼  田  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 5 5.51 2.17 3.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -1 -2

2.40 2.17

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.170.75 1.25 1.50

3.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子

第16回 AUTUMN KOBATON　フィギュアスケート競技会 2024

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/11/03 17:33 Page 5



11 山  口      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 5.15 1.57 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -1 -2

1.70 1.57

Composition 1.00 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.58

12 赤  塚  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 4.92 1.17 3.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -1 -2

1.30 1.17

Composition 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

3.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子

第16回 AUTUMN KOBATON　フィギュアスケート競技会 2024

Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/11/03 17:33 Page 6



13 石  川  佳那子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 14 3.72 0.97 3.25 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Tq q 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -4 -2

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.10 0.97

Composition 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

3.25

演技時間:  -0.50

14 伊  藤  妃  舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 6 3.37 0.73 2.84 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-2 0 0

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1Lo<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.80 0.73

Composition 1.00 1.001.00 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

2.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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